共青团河南省委2025年公开遴选公务员
[bookmark: _GoBack]面试成绩及综合成绩公示表

	职位代码
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次
	备注

	027001
	胡天羿
	男
	503180107804
	75
	88.20
	81.60
	1
	

	
	秦婉惠
	女
	503180405720
	73.5
	86.60
	80.05
	2
	

	
	赵淑乐
	女
	503180305111
	72.5
	85.60
	79.05
	3
	

	
	任  杰
	男
	503180404907
	72.5
	80.60
	76.55
	4
	

	说明：考试总成绩=笔试成绩×50%+面试成绩×50%，满分为100分。


 


